VALE STABLES

VALE STABLES LIMITED, TROON COTTAGE
TON, STRATFORD UPCN AVON

117 ARG
V37 8RG

1.01789 766533
E. OFFICE@VALESTABLES.COM

W. WWWNVALESTABLES.COM

Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) (2022)

Size **other sizes available — please ask**

Unit Size

10 x 10’ 3.0mx3.0m
10 x 12’ 3.0mx3.6m
10’ x 20’ (Double) 3.0mx6.0m
12 x12’ 3.6mx3.6m
12’ x 24’ (Double) 3.6mx7.2m
12’ x 36’ (Triple) 3.6mx10.8m
12’ x 48’ (Quad) 3.6mx14.4m

Extra 12" x 12

Corner Box 12" x 17’ 3.6mx5.1m
Corner Box 15’ x 15’ 4.5mx4.5m
Tack room 6’ x 12’ 1.8mx3.6m
Tack room 8 x 12’ 2.4mx3.6m
Open Hay Barn 8 x 12’ 2.4mx3.6m
Open Hay Barn 12° x 12’ 3.6mx3.6m
Open Hay Barn 12’ x 20° 3.6mx6.0m
Double Door 8ft Wide 2.4m wide

Covered Walkway / Archway 10°’x12"  3.0mx3.6m
Options

Clear Roof Sheet

Guttering / 3.6M (FRONT & REAR)

Perspex Windows with fixed vent including bars
Double Gable End Vent

Talk Grill (1162mm)

Overhang lined with softwood / 3.6m

Extended Overhang, Posts & Braces / 3.6m x 1.8m
Coloured Onduline / 3.6m

Cedar Shingle Roof Tiles / 3.6m

Weatherboard or Log Lap Cladding / 3.6m

Framework upgrade to 100 x 50 (88x38) CLS
Casement Window

Unit Price
£1700.00
£1825.00
£3370.00
£1990.00
£3740.00
£5490.00
£7240.00
£1750.00
£2560.00

£2550.00

Full Steel Skids (Mobile)
+ £240.00
+ £265.00
+ £355.00
+ £270.00
+£410.00
+ £650.00

n/a

£1535.00 **Tack Rooms & Hay Barns can be mobile**

£1695.00
£1463.00
£1637.00
£2780.00
£ 300.00

£1665.00

£ 30.00
£ 65.00
£120.00
£ 60.00
£110.00
£120.00
£590.00
£ 25.00
POA

£ 30.00

£100.00 per 12’ x 12’ Box
£600.00



Door Options:

Top Door including furniture

Top Doorway surround chew strip
Rear Top Door including furniture
Rear Top Door chew protection
Deep Chew Strip to Lower Door
Bottom door including furniture
Bottom door including furniture and frame
Tack room door standard

Tack room door ply lined

Double Doors

Double Doors ply lined

Kickboard Options: (in lieu of % height OSB)

11mm OSB Kickboards to full height / 12’
18mm OSB Kickboards to 4’ / 12’

18mm OSB Kickboards to full height / 12’
12mm Ply Kickboards to 4’ / 12’

12mm Ply Kickboards to full height / 12’

£150.00

£ 55.00

£220.00

£ 65.00

£ 42.00

£170.00

£220.00

£175.00

£210.00

£300.00

£420.00

£100.00
£ 95.00
£225.00
£130.00
£225.00



