

## Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT) (2022)

Size \*\*other sizes available - please ask\*\*

Unit Size		Unit Price	Full Steel Skids (Mobile)
10' x 10'	3.0mx3.0m	£1700.00	+ £240.00
10' x 12'	3.0mx3.6m	£1825.00	+ £265.00
10' x 20' (Double)	3.0mx6.0m	£3370.00	+ £355.00
12' x 12'	3.6mx3.6m	£1990.00	+ £270.00
12' x 24' (Double)	3.6mx7.2m	£3740.00	+ £410.00
12' x 36' (Triple)	3.6mx10.8m	£5490.00	+ £650.00
12' x 48' (Quad)	3.6mx14.4m	£7240.00	n/a
Extra 12' x 12'		£1750.00	
Corner Box 12' x 17'	3.6mx5.1m	£2560.00	
Corner Box 15' x 15'	4.5mx4.5m	£2550.00	
Tack room 6' x 12'	1.8mx3.6m	£1535.00 **	*Tack Rooms & Hay Barns can be mobile**
Tack room 8' x 12'	2.4mx3.6m	£1695.00	
Open Hay Barn 8' x 12'	2.4mx3.6m	£1463.00	
Open Hay Barn 12' x 12'	3.6mx3.6m	£1637.00	
Open Hay Barn 12' x 20'	3.6mx6.0m	£2780.00	
Double Door 8ft Wide	2.4m wide	£ 300.00	
Covered Walkway / Archway 10'x12'	3.0mx3.6m	£1665.00	
Options			
Clear Roof Sheet		£ 30.00	
Guttering / 3.6M (FRONT & REAR)		£ 65.00	
Perspex Windows with fixed vent including bars		£120.00	
Double Gable End Vent		£ 60.00	
Talk Grill (1162mm)		£110.00	
Overhang lined with softwood / 3.6m		£120.00	
Extended Overhang, Posts & Braces / 3.6m x 1.8m		£590.00	
Coloured Onduline / 3.6m Cedar Shingle Roof Tiles / 3.6m Weatherboard or Log Lap Cladding / 3.6m Framework upgrade to 100 x 50 (88x38) CLS Casement Window		£ 25.00 POA £ 30.00 £100.00 per 12' x 1 £600.00	12' Box

## **Door Options:**

Top Door including furniture	£150.00
Top Doorway surround chew strip	£ 55.00
Rear Top Door including furniture	£220.00
Rear Top Door chew protection	£ 65.00
Deep Chew Strip to Lower Door	£ 42.00
Bottom door including furniture	£170.00
Bottom door including furniture and frame	£220.00
Tack room door standard	£175.00
Tack room door ply lined	£210.00
Double Doors	£300.00
Double Doors ply lined	£420.00
Kickboard Options: (in lieu of ½ height OSB)  11mm OSB Kickboards to full height / 12'  18mm OSB Kickboards to 4' / 12'  18mm OSB Kickboards to full height / 12'  12mm Ply Kickboards to 4' / 12'  12mm Ply Kickboards to full height / 12'	£100.00 £ 95.00 £225.00 £130.00 £225.00